DR-PCB-DSPxxM
DisplayPort Digital Ribbon Cables
FSR Inc.
244 Bergen Boulevard, Woodland Park, NJ 07424
Phone: 973.785.4347 · Fax: 973.785.4207
Order Desk: 1-800-332-FSR1
Web: www.fsrinc.com · E-mail: sales@fsrinc.com
LIT1683

• HDCP Compliance: 1.3 or 2.2 depending on
connected devices
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
Item # Item Name                                               Length Meters                       Length Feet
17971 DR-PCB-DSP10M Cable                        10 Meters                              33’
17972 DR-PCB-DSP15M Cable                        15 Meters                              50’
17973 DR-PCB-DSP23M Cable                        23 Meters                              75’
17974 DR-PCB-DSP30M Cable                        30 Meters                              100’
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
MADE IN USA
Plenum
Rated